





Shree Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal's

Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar IQAC and Career Guidance, Training and Placement Cell

Organizes Workshop entitled

"Career Opportunities after B. Sc. in Government Research Organization"

Thursday, 06-04-2023, Time: 11:00 am



Chief Patron: Dr. Vinayji Kore, Chairman, Shree Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal, Warananagar

Patron: Prof. Dr. (Mrs.) Vasanti Rasam, Administrative Officer, Shree Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal, Warananagar

Chairman of the Event: Prof. Dr. Prakash Chikurdekar, I/c Principal, Y. C. Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar.

IQAC CO-Ordinator: Dr. Sudhakar S. Khot, Dept. of Botany, Y. C. W. M., Warananagar.

Head: Mr. M. G. Chikalkar, Dept. of Chemistry, Y. C. W. M., Warananagar.

Guidance By:

Mr. Ashok Karande, Mechanical Engineer, Pune

Welcome and Introduction: Mr. Satyanarayan M. Arde, Assist. Prof., Dept. of Chem., Y. C. W. M., Warananagar.

Vote of Thanks: Dr. R. S. Pandav, Assist. Prof., Dept. of Commerce, Y. C. W. M., Warananagar.

Date and Time: 06th April, 2023, 11:00am Venue: Practical Lab 3





